
Awards

Team Name First Last Score Award

Suberg Electric Ike Standley 94 Red CH
Suberg Electric Steve Horton 94 Red Male 1st
Spectrum Lighting Justin Dumas 92 Red Male 2nd
Suberg Electric Tracy Suberg 92 Red Male 3rd

Elliott Electric 3 Brooks Holzhaus 96 Yellow CH
Ancira Winton Roy Baring 96 Yellow Male 1st
Ancira Winton Stephen Etheridge 96 Yellow Male 2nd
Elliott Electric 3 Steven MaFrige 95 Yellow Male 3rd

Ancira Winton Tricia Kocurek 94 Lady 1st
Elliott Electric 3 Paula Jozwiak 88 Lady 2nd
Milwaukee Tool Camille Beans-Aqui 45 Lady 3rd
Rexel 1 Erinne Taylor 33 Lady 4th
Milwaukee Tool Kimberly Arroyo 26 Lady 5th

Team Name First Last Score Award

Suberg Electric Tracy Suberg 92
Suberg Electric Chad Lyssy 91
Suberg Electric Ike Standley 94
Suberg Electric Steve Horton 94

371
Eldridge Electric Ernie Cano 78
Eldridge Electric Jeff Pannell 84
Eldridge Electric Andy Moczygemba 67
Eldridge Electric Brandon Shaw 89

318
The Reynolds Company Brent Tomes 76
The Reynolds Company Pito Garcia 77
The Reynolds Company Michael Benavidez 78
The Reynolds Company Willie Walsh 81

312

Team Name First Last Score Award
Ancira Winton Larry Jones 87
Ancira Winton Roy Baring 96
Ancira Winton Tricia Kocurek 94
Ancira Winton Stephen Etheridge 96

373
Elliott Electric 3 Brooks Holzhaus 96
Elliott Electric 3 Steven MaFrige 95
Elliott Electric 3 Paula Jozwiak 88
Elliott Electric 3 Cory Moore 67

346
Elliott Electric 1 Brandon Hatch 86
Elliott Electric 1 Javier Valdes 79
Elliott Electric 1 Kevin St. 89
Elliott Electric 1 Bill Stannard 89

343

3rd

1st

3rd

2nd

Individual

Red Course

Yellow Course

1st

2nd



Individual
Co

ur
se Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Red Suberg Electric Ike Standley 94
Red Suberg Electric Steve Horton 94
Red Suberg Electric Tracy Suberg 92
Red Spectrum Lighting Justin Dumas 92
Red Suberg Electric Chad Lyssy 91
Red Eldridge Electric Brandon Shaw 89
Red IES Commercial 2 Keegan Gross 89
Red Spectrum Lighting Eric Wehmeyer 86
Red Lonestar Electric Supply 2 Harris Sharawi 84
Red Eldridge Electric Jeff Pannell 84
Red CED San Antonio 2 Jeff Frothingham 84
Red James Francis Electric 1 Wyatt Ortiz 82
Red The Reynolds Company Willie Walsh 81
Red HCES 1 Bernie Rivera 80
Red Eldridge Electric Ernie Cano 78
Red The Reynolds Company Michael Benavidez 78
Red The Reynolds Company Pito Garcia 77
Red Gunn Chevrolet Rick Moreland 76
Red IES Commercial 2 Robert Rendon 76
Red Trident Building Services Joseph Miranda 76
Red Central Electric 1 Alvin Arias 76
Red The Reynolds Company Brent Tomes 76
Red Burrus & Matthews Keith Scott 75
Red Trident Building Services Eddie Miranda 75
Red HCES 1 Jeff Fuller 73
Red CED San Antonio 2 Ben Huff 73
Red Lonestar Electric Supply 1 Clayton McDavitt 72
Red Lonestar Electric Supply 2 Chad Wilke 72
Red IES Commercial 1 Jaime Rodriquez 72
Red Central Electric 1 Louis Adams 72
Red James Francis Electric 1 Miles Wehrmann 72



Individual
Red Lonestar Electric Supply 1 Crosby Calcote 71
Red Lonestar Electric Supply 2 Bobby Bauer 71
Red IES Commercial 1 Doug Burg 70
Red Trident Building Services Eddie Miranda Sr 70
Red Lonestar Electric Supply 2 Luis Larraga 69
Red Burrus & Matthews Jacob Delony 69
Red Spectrum Lighting Chris McCort 69
Red IES Commercial 2 Gilbert Cardenas 69
Red Lonestar Electric Supply 1 Cade Calcote 68
Red Burrus & Matthews Bruce O'Donnal 68
Red Burrus & Matthews Zachary Scott 68
Red James Francis Electric 2 Nick Thomas 68
Red Eldridge Electric Andy Moczygemba 67
Red Gunn Chevrolet Justin Milner 67
Red Trident Building Services Will Hinoson 67
Red People Ready Mark Tavitas 66
Red Hill Electric 2 Devin Gutierrez 66
Red Hill Electric 1 Rene Ramos 65
Red Hill Electric 1 Robert Patterson 65
Red Hill Electric 2 Stephen Jarzombek 65
Red Lonestar Electric Supply 1 Kodie Knight 63
Red James Francis Electric 2 Daniel Cespedes 63
Red People Ready Carlo Best 62
Red James Francis Electric 1 Darrel Clark 62
Red James Francis Electric 2 Ernie Garcia 62
Red People Ready Lee Davis 61
Red Gunn Chevrolet Kevin Graves 61
Red Spectrum Lighting Tim Bolten 60
Red IES Commercial 1 Trevor Balusek 60
Red CED San Antonio 2 Andrew McComb 60
Red CED San Antonio 1 Cullen York 59



Individual
Red Hill Electric 1 Seth Young 57
Red Gunn Chevrolet David Graves 57
Red HCES 1 Carlos Ramirez 57
Red Central Electric 1 Bill Ryan 57
Red James Francis Electric 2 Ephraim Castilla 57
Red Central Electric 1 Leo Carpio 56
Red Hill Electric 1 Eddie Ramos 55
Red IES Commercial 1 Robert Perez 53
Red James Francis Electric 1 Jeff Runke 53
Red CED San Antonio 2 Guillermo Guerra 52
Red People Ready Sean Connelly 49
Red HCES 1 John Perry Sandoval 49
Red CED San Antonio 1 Steven Guerra 49
Red Hill Electric 2 Samuel K 48
Red CED San Antonio 1 Eddie Tapia 44
Red Hill Electric 2 Daniel Gutierrez 43
Red IES Commercial 2 Jesse Rodriguez 32



Individual
Co

ur
se Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Yellow Elliott Electric 3 Brooks Holzhaus 96
Yellow Ancira Winton Roy Baring 96
Yellow Ancira Winton Stephen Etheridge 96
Yellow Rexel 1 Eddie Gonzales 95
Yellow Centex IEC Christian Spies 95
Yellow Elliott Electric 3 Steven MaFrige 95
Yellow Ancira Winton Tricia Kocurek 94
Yellow Rexel 2 Rees Burkholder 92
Yellow Dealers Electric 1 Scot Sparks 92
Yellow Centex IEC Ghost 91
Yellow Elliott Electric 1 Kevin St. 89
Yellow Elliott Electric 1 Bill Stannard 89
Yellow Elliott Electric 3 Paula Jozwiak 88
Yellow Ancira Winton Larry Jones 87
Yellow Elliott Electric 1 Brandon Hatch 86
Yellow Graybar Electric Supply Wade Winters 83
Yellow Graybar Electric Supply Kaden Kieke 82
Yellow Dealers Electric 1 Roger Pfeil 81
Yellow Dealers Electric 2 Adam Parma 80
Yellow Crawford Electric Michael Chapman 80
Yellow Elliott Electric 1 Javier Valdes 79
Yellow The Levy Company Amos Edgett 79
Yellow VA Electric Adrian Flores 79
Yellow Elliott Electric 2 Jason Pintirsch 78
Yellow VA Electric George Green 77
Yellow VA Electric Jeff Mathis 77
Yellow Summit Electric Supply Kevin Brown 77
Yellow Dealers Electric 1 Wes Winchester 76
Yellow Dealers Electric 2 Larry Weber 76
Yellow Rexel 2 Eddie Fischer 75
Yellow Dealers Electric 2 Steve Eckhardt 75
Yellow Sunstate Equipment Vincent Templin 75



Individual
Yellow Rexel 1 Chad Byard 74
Yellow Rexel 2 Jeff Hicks 74
Yellow Crawford Electric Nathan Lutz 74
Yellow Trade Management Art Abrego 74
Yellow The Levy Company Rob Trevino 73
Yellow The Levy Company Ryan Stine 72
Yellow Absolute Power 1 Luis Rodriguez 72
Yellow Centex IEC Eric Peralez 71
Yellow Elliott Electric 2 Danny Rodriguez 71
Yellow Elliott Electric 2 Gene V 70
Yellow Dealers Electric 1 Scott Smith 69
Yellow Crawford Electric Nathan Martinez 69
Yellow HJD Capital 1 Joshua Darst 69
Yellow HJD Capital 1 Don Austin 68
Yellow Elliott Electric 3 Cory Moore 67
Yellow HJD Capital 1 Matt Richter 67
Yellow Summit Electric Supply Mark Brown 66
Yellow Trade Management Frank Lopez 66
Yellow Core Electric Mario Ornelas 65
Yellow Sunstate Equipment Roy Chandler 65
Yellow Sunstate Equipment Mario Rios 63
Yellow Graybar Electric Supply Jamie Golindo 62
Yellow Centex IEC Ruben Loera 61
Yellow The Levy Company Juan Casanova 61
Yellow Core Electric Raul Quiroz 60
Yellow HJD Capital 1 Ray Garcia 59
Yellow Summit Electric Supply Michael Munoz 59
Yellow Absolute Power 2 Raul Solorzano 58
Yellow Core Electric Mark Aguilar 57
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Wally Esquivel 57
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Xaviar C 57



Individual
Yellow Core Electric Jonathan Campos 55
Yellow Absolute Power 1 George Salinas 55
Yellow VA Electric John Dugi 55
Yellow Sunstate Equipment Brandon Beck 53
Yellow Dealers Electric 2 Will Hinson 52
Yellow Absolute Power 2 Carlos Cervantes 52
Yellow Trade Management Ernest Lopez 52
Yellow Absolute Power 1 Jesus Aguilar 51
Yellow Summit Electric Supply Robert Chetwood 51
Yellow Graybar Electric Supply Joshua Hoffman 49
Yellow Absolute Power 1 Ram Ramos 47
Yellow Trade Management Albert Ramirez 47
Yellow Absolute Power 2 Andre Alonzo 46
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Camille Beans-Aqui 45
Yellow Absolute Power 2 Eddie Martinez 44
Yellow Crawford Electric Roger Martinez 43
Yellow Rexel 1 Augusto Brito 37
Yellow Rexel 1 Erinne Taylor 33
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Kimberly Arroyo 26
Yellow Rexel 2 Carlo Escamilla 24
Yellow Elliott Electric 2 Luis Rivera 24



Teams
Co

ur
se Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Red Suberg Electric Tracy Suberg 92
Red Suberg Electric Chad Lyssy 91
Red Suberg Electric Ike Standley 94
Red Suberg Electric Steve Horton 94

371
Red Eldridge Electric Ernie Cano 78
Red Eldridge Electric Jeff Pannell 84
Red Eldridge Electric Andy Moczygemba 67
Red Eldridge Electric Brandon Shaw 89

318
Red The Reynolds Company Brent Tomes 76
Red The Reynolds Company Pito Garcia 77
Red The Reynolds Company Michael Benavidez 78
Red The Reynolds Company Willie Walsh 81

312
Red Spectrum Lighting Chris McCort 69
Red Spectrum Lighting Justin Dumas 92
Red Spectrum Lighting Tim Bolten 60
Red Spectrum Lighting Eric Wehmeyer 86

307
Red Lonestar Electric Supply 2 Chad Wilke 72
Red Lonestar Electric Supply 2 Bobby Bauer 71
Red Lonestar Electric Supply 2 Harris Sharawi 84
Red Lonestar Electric Supply 2 Luis Larraga 69

296
Red Trident Building Services Joseph Miranda 76
Red Trident Building Services Will Hinoson 67
Red Trident Building Services Eddie Miranda 75
Red Trident Building Services Eddie Miranda Sr 70

288
Red Burrus & Matthews Keith Scott 75
Red Burrus & Matthews Bruce O'Donnal 68
Red Burrus & Matthews Jacob Delony 69
Red Burrus & Matthews Zachary Scott 68

280



Teams
Red Lonestar Electric Supply 1 Crosby Calcote 71
Red Lonestar Electric Supply 1 Cade Calcote 68
Red Lonestar Electric Supply 1 Clayton McDavitt 72
Red Lonestar Electric Supply 1 Kodie Knight 63

274
Red James Francis Electric 1 Darrel Clark 62
Red James Francis Electric 1 Wyatt Ortiz 82
Red James Francis Electric 1 Miles Wehrmann 72
Red James Francis Electric 1 Jeff Runke 53

269
Red CED San Antonio 2 Andrew McComb 60
Red CED San Antonio 2 Guillermo Guerra 52
Red CED San Antonio 2 Ben Huff 73
Red CED San Antonio 2 Jeff Frothingham 84

269
Red IES Commercial 2 Gilbert Cardenas 69
Red IES Commercial 2 Jesse Rodriguez 32
Red IES Commercial 2 Keegan Gross 89
Red IES Commercial 2 Robert Rendon 76

266
Red Gunn Chevrolet Rick Moreland 76
Red Gunn Chevrolet Justin Milner 67
Red Gunn Chevrolet Kevin Graves 61
Red Gunn Chevrolet David Graves 57

261
Red Central Electric 1 Alvin Arias 76
Red Central Electric 1 Bill Ryan 57
Red Central Electric 1 Leo Carpio 56
Red Central Electric 1 Louis Adams 72

261
Red HCES 1 Jeff Fuller 73
Red HCES 1 John Perry Sandoval 49
Red HCES 1 Carlos Ramirez 57
Red HCES 1 Bernie Rivera 80

259



Teams
Red IES Commercial 1 Doug Burg 70
Red IES Commercial 1 Trevor Balusek 60
Red IES Commercial 1 Jaime Rodriquez 72
Red IES Commercial 1 Robert Perez 53

255
Red James Francis Electric 2 Nick Thomas 68
Red James Francis Electric 2 Daniel Cespedes 63
Red James Francis Electric 2 Ephraim Castilla 57
Red James Francis Electric 2 Ernie Garcia 62

250
Red Hill Electric 1 Seth Young 57
Red Hill Electric 1 Rene Ramos 65
Red Hill Electric 1 Eddie Ramos 55
Red Hill Electric 1 Robert Patterson 65

242
Red People Ready Lee Davis 61
Red People Ready Carlo Best 62
Red People Ready Mark Tavitas 66
Red People Ready Sean Connelly 49

238
Red Hill Electric 2 Daniel Gutierrez 43
Red Hill Electric 2 Devin Gutierrez 66
Red Hill Electric 2 Samuel K 48
Red Hill Electric 2 Stephen Jarzombek 65

222
Red CED San Antonio 1 Steven Guerra 49
Red CED San Antonio 1 Cullen York 59
Red CED San Antonio 1 Eddie Tapia 44

152



Co
ur

se Company Name First Name Last Name Score

Yellow Ancira Winton Larry Jones 87
Yellow Ancira Winton Roy Baring 96
Yellow Ancira Winton Tricia Kocurek 94
Yellow Ancira Winton Stephen Etheridge 96

373
Yellow Elliott Electric 3 Brooks Holzhaus 96
Yellow Elliott Electric 3 Steven MaFrige 95
Yellow Elliott Electric 3 Paula Jozwiak 88
Yellow Elliott Electric 3 Cory Moore 67

346
Yellow Elliott Electric 1 Brandon Hatch 86
Yellow Elliott Electric 1 Javier Valdes 79
Yellow Elliott Electric 1 Kevin St. 89
Yellow Elliott Electric 1 Bill Stannard 89

343
Yellow Centex IEC Eric Peralez 71
Yellow Centex IEC Christian Spies 95
Yellow Centex IEC Ghost 91
Yellow Centex IEC Ruben Loera 61

318
Yellow Dealers Electric 1 Scot Sparks 92
Yellow Dealers Electric 1 Roger Pfeil 81
Yellow Dealers Electric 1 Wes Winchester 76
Yellow Dealers Electric 1 Scott Smith 69

318
Yellow VA Electric Adrian Flores 79
Yellow VA Electric George Green 77
Yellow VA Electric John Dugi 55
Yellow VA Electric Jeff Mathis 77

288



Yellow The Levy Company Amos Edgett 79
Yellow The Levy Company Juan Casanova 61
Yellow The Levy Company Rob Trevino 73
Yellow The Levy Company Ryan Stine 72

285
Yellow Dealers Electric 2 Will Hinson 52
Yellow Dealers Electric 2 Larry Weber 76
Yellow Dealers Electric 2 Steve Eckhardt 75
Yellow Dealers Electric 2 Adam Parma 80

283
Yellow Graybar Electric Supply Joshua Hoffman 49
Yellow Graybar Electric Supply Jamie Golindo 62
Yellow Graybar Electric Supply Kaden Kieke 82
Yellow Graybar Electric Supply Wade Winters 83

276
Yellow Crawford Electric Roger Martinez 43
Yellow Crawford Electric Nathan Lutz 74
Yellow Crawford Electric Michael Chapman 80
Yellow Crawford Electric Nathan Martinez 69

266
Yellow Rexel 2 Jeff Hicks 74
Yellow Rexel 2 Eddie Fischer 75
Yellow Rexel 2 Rees Burkholder 92
Yellow Rexel 2 Carlo Escamilla 24

265
Yellow HJD Capital 1 Ray Garcia 59
Yellow HJD Capital 1 Matt Richter 67
Yellow HJD Capital 1 Joshua Darst 69
Yellow HJD Capital 1 Don Austin 68

263



Yellow Sunstate Equipment Brandon Beck 53
Yellow Sunstate Equipment Vincent Templin 75
Yellow Sunstate Equipment Roy Chandler 65
Yellow Sunstate Equipment Mario Rios 63

256
Yellow Summit Electric Supply Michael Munoz 59
Yellow Summit Electric Supply Mark Brown 66
Yellow Summit Electric Supply Robert Chetwood 51
Yellow Summit Electric Supply Kevin Brown 77

253
Yellow Elliott Electric 2 Danny Rodriguez 71
Yellow Elliott Electric 2 Luis Rivera 24
Yellow Elliott Electric 2 Jason Pintirsch 78
Yellow Elliott Electric 2 Gene V 70

243
Yellow Rexel 1 Chad Byard 74
Yellow Rexel 1 Erinne Taylor 33
Yellow Rexel 1 Augusto Brito 37
Yellow Rexel 1 Eddie Gonzales 95

239
Yellow Trade Management Art Abrego 74
Yellow Trade Management Albert Ramirez 47
Yellow Trade Management Frank Lopez 66
Yellow Trade Management Ernest Lopez 52

239
Yellow Core Electric Jonathan Campos 55
Yellow Core Electric Mark Aguilar 57
Yellow Core Electric Mario Ornelas 65
Yellow Core Electric Raul Quiroz 60

237



Yellow Absolute Power 1 George Salinas 55
Yellow Absolute Power 1 Ram Ramos 47
Yellow Absolute Power 1 Luis Rodriguez 72
Yellow Absolute Power 1 Jesus Aguilar 51

225
Yellow Absolute Power 2 Andre Alonzo 46
Yellow Absolute Power 2 Eddie Martinez 44
Yellow Absolute Power 2 Carlos Cervantes 52
Yellow Absolute Power 2 Raul Solorzano 58

200
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Kimberly Arroyo 26
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Camille Beans-Aqui 45
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Wally Esquivel 57
Yellow Milwaukee Tool Xaviar C 57

185
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